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60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Németh Tibor          991117  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              7,87   
  2  Hegedűs Olivér        980718  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                8,15   
  3  Gažo Dávid            970926  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     8,25   
  4  Takács Bálint         970406  Moča ZŠ s VJM                    8,27   
  5  Macejko Dávid         990511  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 8,43   
  6  Urbánek František     980717  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             8,47   
  7  Tóth Ádám             980402  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM       8,54   
  8  Trhaj Andrej          980217  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       8,67   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Gacsal Zsolt          971221  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    7,99   
  2  Németh Dávid          981104  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        8,04   
  3  Miroslav Bôžik        980908  Nesvady ZŠ                       8,28   
  4  Eiselt Dávid          980218  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       8,29   
  5  Sebők Kristián        971114  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 8,48   
  6  Cabadaj Dávid         990521  Marcelová ZŠ                     8,70   
  7  Csontos Gergő         980210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     8,88   
  8  Baranyai Attila       971028  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               9,24   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Nagy Alexander        980508  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           8,31   
  2  Szeder Gábor          971110  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         8,33   
  3  Kiss Milan            981213  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM    8,55   
  4  Szabó František       990723  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM      8,71   
  5  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      8,79   
  6  Borka Ádam            000211  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           8,89   
  7  Zsidek Nikolas        991012  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               9,25   
  8  Lakatoš Daniel        990614  Pribeta ZŠ                      10,19  
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    7,97   
  2  Nagy Attila           970205  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          8,01   
  3  Gáspár Péter          970924  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       8,28   
  4  Nagy Daniel           970918  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 8,46   
  5  Varga Attila          991023  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    8,51   
  6  Nagy Kevin            990726  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 8,54   
  7  Kuchta Gábor          990621  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                9,06   
  8  Gyurkovics Bence      001107  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,82   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Rédler Árpád          970812  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       8,07   
  2  Bogner Zoltán         981026  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       8,21   
  3  Nagy Zsolt            971118  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     8,41   
  4  Nagy Barnabás         980517  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM      8,53   
  5  Kocmánek Dominik      980304  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       8,75   
  6  Gašpar Koloman        971024  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             9,03   
  7  Kocúr Richard         000111  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               9,11   
  8  Mikovics Renáto       980923  Pribeta ZŠ                       9,37   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Debnár Károly         981120  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         8,16   
  2  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Marcelová ZŠ                     8,44   
  3  Ilka Szabolcs         990706  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 8,72   
  4  Péntek Alex           990521  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              8,80   
  5  Balogh Norbert        970724  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               8,88   
  6  Vörös Csanád          980824  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           9,35   
  7  Bödök Nikolas         970524  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM    9,74   
     Szeder Tibor          980123  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39       DQ  
 
60 m 7.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Jánosfalvi Dávid      980508  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              8,54 
  2  Cabada Filip          990509  Marcelová ZŠ                     8,94 
  3  Pastorek Kevin        980414  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               8,97 
  4  Deme Szilárd          990923  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          8,98 
  5  Pivoda Daniel         990912  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             9,02   
  6  Mokoš Denis           990528  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        9,49   
  7  Garai Dávi            990416  Pribeta ZŠ                       9,80   
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60 m 8.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Sobonya Dávid         981104  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       8,74 
  2  Takács Gergő          981004  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM      8,78 
  3  Szűcs Alfréd          980131  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         9,12 
  4  Lovas Ádám            010329  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 9,34 
 
60 m Finále          chlapci                             
  1  Gacsal Zsolt          971221  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    7,73 
  2  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    7,76 
  3  Németh Dávid          981104  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        7,80 
  4  Németh Tibor          991117  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              7,93 
  5  Nagy Attila           970205  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          8,00 
  6  Debnár Károly         981120  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         8,01 
  7  Rédler Árpád          970812  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       8,02 
  8  Hegedűs Olivér        980718  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                8,08 
 
300 m                chlapci                             
  1  Szikonya K. Dávid     970918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   41,01 
  2  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   41,19 
  3  Hegedűs Olivér        980718  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               41,84 
  4  Debnár Károly         981120  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        42,36 
  5  Szabados Jozef        980710  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   42,70 
  6  Tóth Ádám             980402  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      42,73 
  7  Németh Tamás          980628  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          43,18 
  8  Fiala Tamás           970814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    43,42 
  9  Csontos Gergő         980210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    43,64 
 10  Gáspár Péter          970924  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      43,75 
 11  Macejko Dávid         990511  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                44,10 
 12  Janík István          970201  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      44,27 
 13  Borka Kevin           980620  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                44,55 
 14  Boros László          990507  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       44,88 
 15  Mokuš Dávid           990424  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     45,39 
 16  Szabó František       990723  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     45,44 
 17  Szöllösi Martin       970203  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      45,67 
 18  Péntek Alex           990521  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             45,70 
 19  Andor György Szabó    980808  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   46,20 
 20  Hubík Alexander       980417  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   46,30 
 21  Kelko Arnold          980722  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             46,31 
 22  Pšenák Vojtech        971214  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            46,34 
 23  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     46,36 
 24  Jóba Viktor           990212  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             46,48 
 25  Pivoda Daniel         990912  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            46,51 
 26  Červenák Damián       990919  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      46,52 
 27  Kollár Pavol          981129  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      46,73 
 28  Horváth Bálint        971113  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        48,08 
 29  Kajan Róbert          980928  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            48,49 
 30  Takács Gergő          981004  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     48,62 
 31  Moravcsík Ákos        980923  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         48,69 
 32  Kocmánek Dominik      980304  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      48,80 
 33  Dobosi Erik           980116  Pribeta ZŠ                      49,37 
 34  Czibor Tivadar        990618  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              49,42 
 35  Kuchta Gábor          990621  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               49,58 
 36  Macsánszky Dávid      970921  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         49,99 
 37  Ivan Károly           990628  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                50,18 
 38  Borka Ádam            000211  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          50,84 
 39  Benyó Bence           980130  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                52,37 
 40  Horváth Adrián        991029  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        52,76 
 41  Wágner Eugen          990214  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   53,01 
 42  Való Kristián         990712  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              55,57 
 43  Lovas Ádám            010329  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                56,19 
 44  Rafael Roman          991028  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM     56,49 
 45  Molnár Ádám           971010  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               58,07 
     Petrécs Máté          000327  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NF  
     Galbavý Iván          980823  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM                  DQ  
 
300 m 1.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Szikonya K. Dávid     970918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   41,01 
  2  Fiala Tamás           970814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    43,42  
  3  Macejko Dávid         990511  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                44,10  
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  4  Jóba Viktor           990212  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             46,48  
  5  Dobosi Erik           980116  Pribeta ZŠ                      49,37  
  6  Czibor Tivadar        990618  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              49,42  
 
300 m 2.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Hegedűs Olivér        980718  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               41,84  
  2  Szabados Jozef        980710  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   42,70  
  3  Németh Tamás          980628  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          43,18  
  4  Borka Kevin           980620  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                44,55  
  5  Szabó František       990723  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     45,44  
  6  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     46,36  
 
300 m 3.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Gáspár Péter          970924  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      43,75  
  2  Kollár Pavol          981129  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      46,73  
  3  Moravcsík Ákos        980923  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         48,69  
  4  Macsánszky Dávid      970921  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         49,99  
  5  Benyó Bence           980130  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                52,37  
  6  Rafael Roman          991028  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM     56,49  
 
300 m 4.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Debnár Károly         981120  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        42,36  
  2  Tóth Ádám             980402  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      42,73  
  3  Csontos Gergő         980210  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    43,64  
  4  Boros László          990507  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       44,88  
  5  Kocmánek Dominik      980304  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      48,80  
  6  Ivan Károly           990628  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                50,18  
 
300 m 5.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Hubík Alexander       980417  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   46,30  
  2  Kuchta Gábor          990621  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               49,58  
  3  Borka Ádam            000211  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          50,84  
  4  Horváth Adrián        991029  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        52,76  
     Petrécs Máté          000327  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho         NF 
 
300 m 6.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Szöllösi Martin       970203  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      45,67  
  2  Péntek Alex           990521  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             45,70  
  3  Pšenák Vojtech        971214  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            46,34  
  4  Červenák Damián       990919  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      46,52  
  5  Takács Gergő          981004  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     48,62  
     Galbavý Iván          980823  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM                  DQ 
 
300 m 7.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Rigó Rudolf           980804  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   41,19  
  2  Janík István          970201  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      44,27  
  3  Horváth Bálint        971113  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        48,08  
  4  Kajan Róbert          980928  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            48,49  
  5  Wágner Eugen          990214  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   53,01  
  6  Lovas Ádám            010329  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                56,19  
 
300 m 8.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Mokuš Dávid           990424  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     45,39  
  2  Andor György Szabó    980808  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   46,20  
  3  Kelko Arnold          980722  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             46,31  
  4  Pivoda Daniel         990912  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            46,51  
  5  Való Kristián         990712  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              55,57   
  6  Molnár Ádám           971010  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               58,07   
 
1000 m               chlapci                             
  1  Szikonya K. Dávid     970918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:05,71  
  2  Fiala Tamás           970814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   3:06,19  
  3  Hibský Nikolas        980306  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      3:09,04  
  4  Nagy Kevin            990726  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:11,13  
  5  Jánosfalvi Dávid      980508  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:12,49  
  6  Kürthy Tamás          990611  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:15,18  
  7  Szabó Miklós          980918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   3:15,44  
  8  Urbánek František     980717  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:16,17  
  9  Sobonya Dávid         981104  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského     3:19,41  
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 10  Mokuš Dávid           990424  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    3:20,03  
 11  Fábry Viliam          971229  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM         3:23,22  
 12  Nagy Dávid            970924  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:24,42  
 13  Kelko Arnold          980722  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:25,90  
 14  Obert Ákos            990223  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:27,53  
 15  Galbavý Iván          980823  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:27,89  
 16  Vontszemű Vojtech     980919  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:28,49  
 17  Kliman Jozef          970827  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               3:28,63  
 18  Janík István          970201  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:29,88  
 19  Salma Krisztián       980602  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:30,46  
 20  Árpád György Csík     980819  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:31,13  
 21  Moravcsík Ákos        980923  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:31,70  
 22  Pastorek Kevin        980414  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ             3:36,20  
 23  Červenák Damián       970721  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:36,31  
 24  Kajan Róbert          980928  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:37,06  
 25  Habardík Daniel       981211  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM  3:37,76  
 26  Doktorik Dávid        010321  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:40,94  
 27  Bödök Nikolas         970524  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM  3:41,51  
 28  Rafael Roman          991028  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM    3:42,25  
 29  Gažo Alex             010802  Marcelová ZŠ                   3:42,69  
 30  Tóth Attila           000901  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:44,48  
 31  Jakab Richard         001019  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:44,60  
 32  Mazan Marek           020208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:46,02  
 33  Zsidek Nikolas        991012  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:47,52  
 34  Banda Marek           971023  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:48,42  
 35  Komjáti László        980829  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:48,50  
 36  Szűcs Alfréd          980131  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:49,00  
 37  Németh Ambrus         000525  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM         3:54,01  
 38  Takács Máté           990813  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM               4:01,47  
 39  Molnár Ádám           971010  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM              4:04,27  
     Szöllösi Martin       970203  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského          NP  
 
1000 m 1.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Szikonya K. Dávid     970918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:05,71  
  2  Fiala Tamás           970814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   3:06,19  
  3  Hibský Nikolas        980306  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      3:09,04  
  4  Nagy Kevin            990726  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:11,13  
  5  Jánosfalvi Dávid      980508  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:12,49  
  6  Urbánek František     980717  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:16,17  
  7  Sobonya Dávid         981104  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského     3:19,41  
  8  Mokuš Dávid           990424  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    3:20,03  
  9  Obert Ákos            990223  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:27,53  
 10  Galbavý Iván          980823  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:27,89  
 11  Vontszemű Vojtech     980919  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:28,49  
 12  Kliman Jozef          970827  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM               3:28,63  
 13  Árpád György Csík     980819  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:31,13  
 14  Červenák Damián       970721  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:36,31  
 15  Bödök Nikolas         970524  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM  3:41,51  
 16  Rafael Roman          991028  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM    3:42,25  
 17  Gažo Alex             010802  Marcelová ZŠ                   3:42,69  
 18  Németh Ambrus         000525  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM         3:54,01  
 19  Takács Máté           990813  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM               4:01,47  
 20  Molnár Ádám           971010  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM              4:04,27  
 
1000 m 2.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Kürthy Tamás          990611  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:15,18  
  2  Szabó Miklós          980918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   3:15,44  
  3  Fábry Viliam          971229  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM         3:23,22  
  4  Nagy Dávid            970924  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:24,42  
  5  Kelko Arnold          980722  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:25,90  
  6  Janík István          970201  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:29,88  
  7  Salma Krisztián       980602  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:30,46  
  8  Moravcsík Ákos        980923  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:31,70  
  9  Pastorek Kevin        980414  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ             3:36,20  
 10  Kajan Róbert          980928  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:37,06  
 11  Habardík Daniel       981211  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM  3:37,76  
 12  Doktorik Dávid        010321  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:40,94  
 13  Tóth Attila           000901  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:44,48  
 14  Jakab Richard         001019  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:44,60  
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 15  Mazan Marek           020208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:46,02  
 16  Zsidek Nikolas        991012  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:47,52  
 17  Banda Marek           971023  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:48,42  
 18  Komjáti László        980829  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:48,50  
 19  Szűcs Alfréd          980131  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:49,00  
     Szöllösi Martin       970203  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského          NP  
 
diaľka               chlapci                             
  1  Gacsal Zsolt          971221  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    533    
  2  Kelkó Zoltán          970933  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             523    
  3  Klučka Erik           971117  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       523    
  4  Bese Gábor            971016  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     523    
  5  Szeder Tibor          980123  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    522    
  6  Németh Dávid          981104  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        519    
  7  Molnár Márk           001017  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                511    
  8  Árpád György Csík     980819  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         510    
  9  Nagy Attila           970205  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          505    
 10  Kelko Viktor          970917  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               502    
 11  Ádámka Balázs         970910  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                 487    
 12  Sebők Kristián        971114  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 485    
 13  Wágner Eugen          990214  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    484    
 14  Nagy Zsolt            971118  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     483    
 15  Varga Attila          991023  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    482    
     Csonka Róbert         970513  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             482    
 17  Angyal Gábor          980515  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    475    
 18  Trhaj Andrej          980217  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       471    
 19  Szoboslai Dávid       981211  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       462    
 20  Varga Dávid           970916  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         459    
 21  Kiss Milan            981213  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM    453    
 22  Kianek Márk           970506  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               451    
 23  Zuziak Šimon          971018  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              446    
 24  Kondé Peter           990604  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           441    
     Zachar Balázs         990414  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM     441    
 26  Vankó Nikolas         980709  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        433    
 27  Nagy Alexander        980508  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           432    
 28  Hodál Tomáš           981222  Pribeta ZŠ                       430    
 29  Ilka Szabolcs         990706  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 429    
 30  Deme Szilárd          990923  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          421    
     Gyurkovics Bence      001107  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      421    
 32  Mazán Dávid           000119  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                420    
 33  Habardík Daniel       981211  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM    415    
 34  Ujvári Roland         990721  Pribeta ZŠ                       407    
 35  Lakatoš Daniel        990614  Pribeta ZŠ                       403    
 36  Tóth Attila           000901  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 400    
     Jakab Richard         001019  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             400    
 38  Fábry Viliam          971229  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           391    
     Mazan Marek           020208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              391    
 40  Kiss Tamás            980106  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 388    
 41  Fábián Martin         001106  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              384    
 42  Halász Viktor         000914  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      381    
 43  Császár Adrián        990811  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 375    
 44  Petrécs Máté          000327  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      354    
 45  Izsó Dominik          990623  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               334    
 46  Hendrik Mátyás        010129  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               325    
 47  Való Kristián         990712  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               300    
     Kovács Péter          980720  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho         0    
     Horváth Adrián        991029  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru            NP  
 
výška                chlapci                             
  1  Kečkéš Ladislav       980831  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       161    
  2  Hrabovszki Július     971009  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    161    
  3  Martiš Viktor         970304  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       155    
  4  Hegedűs Nikolas       970207  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       152    
  5  Varga Gergő           981125  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         149    
     Nagy Dávid            970924  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    149    
     Nagy Gergő            980801  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         149    
     Szoboslai Dávid       981211  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       149    
  9  Kondé Peter           990604  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           143    
     Bogner Zoltán         981026  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       143    
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     Vontszemű Vojtech     980919  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    143    
 12  Habara Tibor          971112  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              140    
     Zuziak Šimon          971018  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              140    
     Kianek Márk           970506  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               140    
     Kovács Péter          980720  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       140    
     Pšenák Vojtech        971214  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             140    
 17  Kiss Tamás            980106  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 135    
     Macsánszky Dávid      970921  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          135    
 19  Zachar Zsolt          980125  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    130    
     Százvai Ádám          980627  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     130    
     Szabó Miklós          980918  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     130    
     Fábián Martin         001106  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              130    
     Németh Tamás          980628  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           130    
 24  Pavlis Dávid          980908  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                125    
     Császár Adrián        990811  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 125    
 26  Czibor Tivadar        990618  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               120    
     Kürthy Tamás          990611  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 120    
 28  Mazán Dávid           000119  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                115    
 29  Banda Marek           971023  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          110    
 
guľa                 chlapci                             
  1  Gažo Dávid            970926  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    11,76   
  2  Varga Matúš           971009  Pribeta ZŠ                      11,14   
  3  Kelko Viktor          970917  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              11,10   
  4  Fekésházy Gergely     981009  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   10,94   
  5  Klučka Erik           971117  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      10,87   
  6  Érsek Robert          980409  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                10,72   
  7  Nagy Zoltán           971120  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   10,70   
  8  Pipper Attila         971202  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      10,64   
  9  Szeder Gábor          971110  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        10,37   
 10  Kulač Lukáš           970730  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM    10,23   
 11  Eiselt Dávid          980218  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      10,12   
 12  Maszáros Tomáš        970803  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          10,02   
 13  Bachorec Tibor        980612  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         10,01   
 14  Kajtár Nicolas        990322  Marcelová ZŠ                     9,91   
 15  Zachar Balázs         990414  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM     9,86   
 16  Sárközi Tamás         980507  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             9,77   
 17  Beke Barnabás         980115  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 9,71   
 18  Murcin Andrej         980915  Marcelová ZŠ                     9,60   
 19  Madarász Dániel       971010  Pribeta ZŠ                       9,53   
     Baross Dominik        990618  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        9,53   
 21  Andruškó Zoltán       980507  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             9,39   
 22  Bíró Zsolt            010514  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       9,37   
 23  Németh Tibor          991117  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,23   
 24  Varga Gergő           981125  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         9,09   
 25  Piroska Krisztián     990610  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     8,95   
 26  Sárkozi Ján           971120  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              8,88   
 27  Horváth Bálint        971113  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         8,69   
 28  Angyal Gábor          980515  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    8,61   
 29  Vörös Balázs          980409  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                8,59   
 30  Gažo Robert           981226  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               8,56   
 31  Pavlis Dávid          980908  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                8,39   
 32  Tarics Árpád          980515  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           8,30   
     Németh Adrián         980920  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                8,30   
 34  Andor György Szabó    980808  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    7,95   
 35  Répáš Attila          990622  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          7,78   
 36  Zoltán Bölcskei       980214  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    7,77   
 37  Vörös Csanád          980824  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM           7,68   
 38  Juhász Péter          980907  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     7,64   
 39  Bartal Nikolas        000619  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 7,25   
 40  Szőcs Máté            980311  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               6,76   
     Pálmay Daniel         980502  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           0,00   
     Szépe Nikolas         970929  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM         NP  
     Hrabovszki Július     971009  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39       NP  
 
loptička             chlapci                             
  1  Szépe Nikolas         970929  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM     79,08   
  2  Kelkó Zoltán          970933  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            76,15   
  3  Molnár Márk           001017  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               71,83   
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  4  Kečkéš Ladislav       980831  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      71,64   
  5  Takács Bálint         970406  Moča ZŠ s VJM                   69,98   
  6  Százvai Ádám          980627  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    66,26   
  7  Bese Gábor            971016  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    65,18   
  8  Szabados Jozef        980710  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   64,10   
  9  Polovic Patrik        981107  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   63,55   
 10  Kulač Lukáš           970730  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM    62,93   
 11  Pipper Attila         971202  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      62,62   
 12  Tarics Ákos           000609  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          60,52   
 13  Bence Attila Nagy     980618  Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          58,22   
 14  Gašpar Koloman        971024  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            57,38   
 15  Habara Tibor          971112  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             56,06   
 16  Miroslav Bôžik        980908  Nesvady ZŠ                      55,46   
 17  Vankó Nikolas         980709  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       55,37   
 18  Kantár Máté           990728  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     55,23   
 19  Beke Barnabás         980115  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                54,89   
 20  Takács Máté           990813  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                54,61   
 21  Pálmay Daniel         980502  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          54,09   
 22  Balogh Norbert        970724  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              53,83   
 23  Madarász Dániel       971010  Pribeta ZŠ                      53,55   
 24  Zoltán Bölcskei       980214  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   53,22   
 25  Érsek Robert          980409  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                52,82   
 26  Nagy Gergő            980801  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        52,74   
 27  Dobosi Erik           980116  Pribeta ZŠ                      52,15   
 28  Maszáros Tomáš        970803  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          51,41   
 29  Fekésházy Gergely     981009  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   49,97   
 30  Hegedűs Nikolas       970207  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      49,25   
 31  Baranyai Attila       971028  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              49,06   
 32  Ádámka Balázs         970910  Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                48,46   
 33  Varga Matúš           971009  Pribeta ZŠ                      47,91   
 34  Varga Dávid           970916  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        46,88   
 35  Kocúr Richard         000111  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              46,23   
 36  Répáš Attila          990622  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         44,73   
 37  Németh Adrián         980920  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               43,49   
 38  Sárkozi Ján           971120  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             43,11   
 39  Jóba Viktor           990212  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             39,82   
 40  Bachorec Tibor        980612  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         38,80   
 41  Pecena Norbert        000807  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              37,08   
 42  Szabó Zsolt                   Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     35,41   
 43  Szőcs Máté            980311  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              35,01   
 44  Bartal Nikolas        000619  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                33,30   
     Komjáti László        980829  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru                
 
4 x 60 m             chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   30,37   
  2  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      31,01   
  3  "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   31,32   
  4  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      32,01   
  5  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             32,13   
  6  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              32,15   
  7  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             32,25   
  8  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       32,47   
  9  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ                    32,95   
 10  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    33,29   
 11  "A"                           Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               33,53   
 12  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            33,92   
 13  "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        34,05   
 14  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                34,33   
 15  "A"                           Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          34,79   
 16  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         34,91   
 17  "A"                           Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                35,51   
 18  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            36,56   
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      31,01   
  2  "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   31,32   
  3  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             32,25   
  4  "A"                           Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               33,53   
  5  "A"                           Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          34,79   
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  6  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         34,91   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              32,15   
  2  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ                    32,95   
  3  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    33,29   
  4  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            33,92   
  5  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                34,33   
  6  "A"                           Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                35,51   
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   30,37   
  2  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      32,01   
  3  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             32,13   
  4  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       32,47   
  5  "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        34,05   
  6  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            36,56   
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Ádámka Abigél         980614  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             9,31   
  2  Vargová Vivien        000408  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM      9,43   
  3  Farkasová Viktória    971009  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          9,69   
  4  Szőlősyová Petra      980904  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     9,79   
  5  Paulíková Monika      990903  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                9,83   
  6  Bugová Bianka         001127  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           9,91   
  7  Marcinkóová Viktória  020111  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              10,47   
     Kutiová Simona        990820  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho          DQ  
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Ledecká Andrea        970903  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         9,43   
  2  Tóthová Ildikó        990415  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    9,44   
  3  Kovácsová Patrícia    980227  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 9,45   
  4  Molnárová Monika      990616  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 9,68   
  5  Mrúzová Letícia       990913  Nesvady ZŠ                       9,72   
  6  Šingliarová Evelyn    980501  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,84   
  7  Uzsák Dóra            991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,98   
  8  Csicsóová Roberta     010506  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              10,36   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Lakatos Lili          970930  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       8,88   
  2  Mazanová Michaela     990302  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,13   
  3  Nagyová Nicol         000308  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        9,47   
  4  Zakál Dóra            001206  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     9,67   
  5  Szeder Enikő          000310  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,81   
  6  Stojková Nikola       970216  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       9,85   
  7  Czibor Kinga          000224  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      10,05   
  8  Szuriová Katalin      981203  Moča ZŠ s VJM                   10,37   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Füssiová Tamara       991111  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        9,55   
  2  Androvics Franciska   981020  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM       9,95   
  3  Szegiová Viktória     990224  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               9,98   
  4  Szendiová Fanny       971017  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    9,99   
  5  Kitková Viktória      990723  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     10,27   
  6  Ďuríčeková Lea        971216  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      10,41   
  7  Vargová Tamara        970515  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         10,79   
  8  Miklósi Kitty         011107  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            10,80   
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Szarvasová Alexandra  980118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     9,29   
  2  Soósová Szabina       010905  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         9,52   
  3  Vechterová Kristína   971002  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,56   
  4  Szoboszlai Kinga      010318  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       9,72   
  5  Öllös Karolina        980629  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 9,73   
  6  Jezsóová Miriam       970420  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               9,74   
  7  Stefánik Vivien       990813  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    10,28   
  8  Molnárová Viktória    980429  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               10,62   
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
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  1  Mazanová Nikola       991107  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           9,09   
  2  Vasiová Ildikó        981021  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         9,65   
  3  Šajbenová Viktória    020109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,67   
  4  Balogh Nóra           010615  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   10,19   
  5  Kürti Viktória        001108  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   10,45  
 
60 m 7.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Kincerová Laura       980323  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     8,98  
  2  Cziborová Eszter      990101  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               9,54  
  3  Pinke Andrea          010128  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      9,90  
  4  Vaninová Alexandra    980223  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   10,08  
 
60 m Finále          dievčatá                            
  1  Lakatos Lili          970930  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       8,70  
  2  Kincerová Laura       980323  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     8,88  
  3  Mazanová Michaela     990302  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              9,00  
  4  Mazanová Nikola       991107  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           9,30  
  5  Szarvasová Alexandra  980118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     9,33  
  6  Ádámka Abigél         980614  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             9,39  
  7  Vargová Vivien        000408  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM      9,40  
  8  Ledecká Andrea        970903  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         9,60  
 
300 m                dievčatá                            
  1  Mazanová Michaela     990302  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             49,30  
  2  Kincerová Laura       980323  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    49,95  
  3  Fonód Lilla           010317  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    50,23  
  4  Šulciová Boglárka     990730  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      50,39  
  5  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                50,60  
  6  Ledecká Andrea        970903  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        51,08  
  7  Vavrečánová Fanny     000330  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        51,23  
  8  Zakál Dóra            001206  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    51,49  
  9  Csontosová Lilla      990304  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                51,54  
 10  Lajosová Alica        990213  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       51,69  
 11  Bukovszky Orsolya     000530  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            51,94  
 12  Bokrošová Mariana     010801  Marcelová ZŠ                    52,29  
 13  Szegiová Viktória     990224  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              53,08  
 14  Kürthy Dóra           990614  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   53,35  
 15  Pinke Andrea          010128  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     53,45  
 16  Czibor Kinga          000224  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      53,51  
 17  Vörös Réka            980908  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      53,69  
 18  Stefánik Vivien       990813  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    54,05  
 19  Cziborová Eszter      990101  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              54,10  
 20  Žabka Melisa          890711  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            54,17  
 21  Molnárová Monika      990616  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                54,19  
 22  Vechterová Kristína   971002  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             54,23  
 23  Lická Simona          000929  Marcelová ZŠ                    54,46  
 24  Soósová Szabina       010905  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        54,59  
 25  Borosová Bernadett    990719  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     54,79  
 26  Uzsák Dóra            991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     54,83  
 27  Ivaničová Kristína    990323  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      54,89  
 28  Jezsóová Miriam       970420  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              55,64  
     Sándor Karina         980704  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            55,64  
 30  Šingliarová Vivien    990827  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   56,19   
 31  Pintér Vanessa        991002  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     56,24   
 32  Kitková Viktória      990723  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     56,36   
 33  Vrábelová Alexandra   990129  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         57,15   
 34  Bagócsi Lilla         000404  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   58,37   
 35  Ďuríčeková Lea        971216  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      58,89   
 36  Kiss Mária            990416  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                59,45   
 37  Csicsóová Roberta     010506  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              60,18   
 38  Simoniková Henriette  971106  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   60,59   
 39  Paulíková Monika      990903  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               62,89   
 40  Galbavá Stephanie     020131  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              63,23   
 41  Koníčeková Alexandra  001013  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               65,81   
     Csicsóová Zlatica     980515  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM             DQ  
     Szelídová Paula       980214  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM             NP  
 
300 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Mazanová Michaela     990302  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             49,30   
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  2  Šulciová Boglárka     990730  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      50,39   
  3  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                50,60   
  4  Ledecká Andrea        970903  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        51,08   
  5  Bukovszky Orsolya     000530  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            51,94   
  6  Cziborová Eszter      990101  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              54,10   
 
300 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Kincerová Laura       980323  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    49,95   
  2  Bokrošová Mariana     010801  Marcelová ZŠ                    52,29   
  3  Czibor Kinga          000224  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      53,51   
  4  Stefánik Vivien       990813  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    54,05   
  5  Ivaničová Kristína    990323  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      54,89   
  6  Šingliarová Vivien    990827  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   56,19   
 
300 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Csontosová Lilla      990304  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                51,54   
  2  Lajosová Alica        990213  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       51,69   
  3  Žabka Melisa          890711  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            54,17   
  4  Uzsák Dóra            991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     54,83   
  5  Bagócsi Lilla         000404  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   58,37   
  6  Paulíková Monika      990903  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               62,89   
 
300 m 4.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Szegiová Viktória     990224  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              53,08   
  2  Lická Simona          000929  Marcelová ZŠ                    54,46   
  3  Jezsóová Miriam       970420  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              55,64   
  4  Kitková Viktória      990723  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     56,36   
  5  Ďuríčeková Lea        971216  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      58,89   
  6  Csicsóová Roberta     010506  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              60,18   
 
300 m 5.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Fonód Lilla           010317  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    50,23   
  2  Vörös Réka            980908  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      53,69   
  3  Borosová Bernadett    990719  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     54,79   
  4  Simoniková Henriette  971106  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   60,59   
  5  Koníčeková Alexandra  001013  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               65,81   
 
300 m 6.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Vavrečánová Fanny     000330  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        51,23   
  2  Molnárová Monika      990616  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                54,19   
  3  Vechterová Kristína   971002  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             54,23   
  4  Sándor Karina         980704  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            55,64   
     Szelídová Paula       980214  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM             NP  
 
300 m 7.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Pinke Andrea          010128  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     53,45   
  2  Soósová Szabina       010905  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        54,59   
  3  Vrábelová Alexandra   990129  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         57,15   
  4  Galbavá Stephanie     020131  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              63,23   
     Csicsóová Zlatica     980515  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM             DQ  
 
300 m 8.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Zakál Dóra            001206  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    51,49   
  2  Kürthy Dóra           990614  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   53,35   
  3  Pintér Vanessa        991002  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     56,24   
  4  Kiss Mária            990416  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                59,45   
 
800 m                dievčatá                            
  1  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               2:48,62  
  2  Moravcová Rea         990711  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:48,96  
  3  Kutiová Simona        990820  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     2:50,76  
  4  Konečná Anita         991019  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:51,90  
  5  Kurczová Anna         990112  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:53,68  
  6  Šulciová Boglárka     990730  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     2:55,50  
  7  Kurczová Marika       971120  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:57,86  
  8  Borosová Bernadett    990719  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    2:59,20  
  9  Szoboszlai Szilvia    981129  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   2:59,50  
 10  Talian Dominika       991228  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM   3:00,20  
 11  Mikulová Diana        020601  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:00,60  
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 12  Sándor Karina         980704  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:01,38  
 13  Rudyová Brigitta      981116  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM               3:02,18  
 14  Bukovszky Orsolya     000530  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:03,10  
 15  Pollák Emese          980315  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM  3:03,14  
 16  Bekeová Izabella      010511  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:06,04  
 17  Kürthy Dóra           990614  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:07,20  
 18  Šušanská Ivana        980408  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   3:08,54  
 19  Ráczová Fatime        981130  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:10,60  
 20  Vaninová Alexandra    980223  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:10,96  
 21  Urbánek Renáta        991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:12,40  
 22  Csiba Emese           990409  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:12,68  
 23  Galbavá Stephanie     020131  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:17,38  
 24  Andruskó Krisztina    980625  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:18,02  
 25  Anita Enikő Győri     010420  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:19,80 
 26  Paraizsová Timea      980113  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:20,16  
 27  Madarász Réka         000814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   3:22,36  
 28  Šingliarová Vivien    990827  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:22,46  
 29  Kovarčík Sára    MS           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:23,80  
 30  Szelídová Paula       980214  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:28,78  
 31  Csicsóová Zlatica     980515  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:30,28  
 32  Diósi Fanni           010515  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:31,62  
 33  Zsoldosová Nicol      990302  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:32,44  
 34  Hegedúsová Gabriela   990330  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:33,42  
 35  Nagy Natália          991122  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:34,75  
 36  Kovács Mária     MS           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:34,76  
 37  Pivoda Vivien         001208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:38,88  
 38  Petrášová Mária       990103  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:41,62  
 39  Koníčeková Alexandra  001013  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM              3:48,44  
 40  Szulcsányi Diana      990529  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského     3:55,50  
 41  Vargová Vanessa       991229  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:56,84  
 42  Kovácsová Iveta       001228  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       4:50,01  
 
800 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               2:48,62  
  2  Moravcová Rea         990711  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:48,96  
  3  Kutiová Simona        990820  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     2:50,76  
  4  Kurczová Anna         990112  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:53,68  
  5  Šulciová Boglárka     990730  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     2:55,50  
  6  Kurczová Marika       971120  Marcelová ZŠ                   2:57,86  
  7  Borosová Bernadett    990719  Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM    2:59,20  
  8  Szoboszlai Szilvia    981129  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   2:59,50  
  9  Rudyová Brigitta      981116  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM               3:02,18  
 10  Bukovszky Orsolya     000530  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:03,10  
 11  Pollák Emese          980315  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM  3:03,14  
 12  Bekeová Izabella      010511  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:06,04  
 13  Šušanská Ivana        980408  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka   3:08,54  
 14  Vaninová Alexandra    980223  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:10,96  
 15  Urbánek Renáta        991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:12,40  
 16  Šingliarová Vivien    990827  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:22,46  
 17  Petrášová Mária       990103  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:41,62  
 18  Koníčeková Alexandra  001013  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM              3:48,44  
 19  Szulcsányi Diana      990529  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského     3:55,50  
 20  Vargová Vanessa       991229  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:56,84  
 
800 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Konečná Anita         991019  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského      2:51,90  
  2  Talian Dominika       991228  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM   3:00,20  
  3  Mikulová Diana        020601  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:00,60  
  4  Sándor Karina         980704  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:01,38  
  5  Kürthy Dóra           990614  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ  3:07,20  
  6  Ráczová Fatime        981130  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:10,60  
  7  Csiba Emese           990409  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho     3:12,68  
  8  Galbavá Stephanie     020131  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM             3:17,38  
  9  Andruskó Krisztina    980625  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39  3:18,02  
 10  Anita Enikő Győri     010420  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM               3:19,80  
 11  Paraizsová Timea      980113  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho     3:20,16  
 12  Madarász Réka         000814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24   3:22,36  
 13  Kovarčík Sára    MS           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:23,80  
 14  Szelídová Paula       980214  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:28,78  
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 15  Csicsóová Zlatica     980515  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM        3:30,28  
 16  Diósi Fanni           010515  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:31,62  
 17  Zsoldosová Nicol      990302  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       3:32,44  
 18  Hegedúsová Gabriela   990330  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ            3:33,42  
 19  Nagy Natália          991122  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:34,75  
 20  Kovács Mária     MS           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho    3:34,76  
 21  Pivoda Vivien         001208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM           3:38,88  
 22  Kovácsová Iveta       001228  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru       4:50,01  
 
diaľka               dievčatá                            
  1  Lakatos Lili          970930  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       436    
  2  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     432    
  3  Ádámka Abigél         980614  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             417    
  4  Ondrejovičová Eva     980814  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        414    
  5  Nagy Réka             980522  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    404    
  6  Mazanová Nikola       991107  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           390    
     Ivaničová Kristína    990323  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       390    
  8  Vavrečánová Fanny     000330  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         384    
  9  Farkasová Viktória    971009  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          381    
 10  Kovácsová Patrícia    980227  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                 372    
     Szoboszlai Szilvia    981129  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     372    
 12  Zsoldosová Nicol      990302  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         371    
     Pollák Emese          980315  Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM    371    
 14  Oršulíková Mónika     980929  Nesvady ZŠ                       368    
 15  Pintér Vanessa        991002  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      367    
 16  Márton Vivien         010309  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                366    
 17  Žabka Melisa          890711  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             365    
 18  Cziborová Diana       981130  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        362    
 19  Szőlősyová Petra      980904  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka     357    
     Talian Dominika       991228  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM     357    
 21  Urbánek Renáta        991018  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho      356    
 22  Šingliarová Evelyn    980501  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    354    
 23  Lalák Miriam          981010  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       348    
 24  Kürti Viktória        001108  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    346    
     Csalava Zsuzsanna     990624  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             346    
 26  Bugová Bianka         001127  Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová           336    
     Šajbenová Viktória    020109  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              336    
 28  Vrábelová Alexandra   990129  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          334    
     Marcinkóová Viktória  020111  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               334    
 30  Kajanová Andrea       980111  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              333    
 31  Szláviková Vivien     000122  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               331    
 32  Molnárová Viktória    980429  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                330    
 33  Balogh Nóra           010615  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    329    
 34  Almásiová Cyntia      000501  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 319    
 35  Gyorgyová Amanda      000606  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              318    
 36  Szendiová Fanny       971017  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    315    
 37  Simoniková Henriette  971106  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    298    
 38  Vargová Vanessa       991229  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               291    
 39  Ráczová Fatime        981130  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 290    
 40  Anita Enikő Győri     010420  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 279    
     Kleinová Chiara       990904  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského         0    
     Kele Fanni            000129  Moča ZŠ s VJM                       NP  
     Bekeová Izabella      010511  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru            NP  
 
výška                dievčatá                            
  1  Anna Marg. Fazekas    990827  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       133    
  2  Vörös Boglárka        971012  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               130    
  3  Horján Alexandra      990108  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     130    
  4  Juríková Petra        980701  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                125    
  5  Száraz Lívia          981208  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     120    
     Paraizsová Timea      980113  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho       120    
     Plauterová Dominika   990308  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 120    
     Petrášová Mária       990103  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          120    
     Szabó Nikolett        980614  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    120    
     Réka Gabr. Fazekas    990827  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       120    
 11  Kovácsová Iveta       001228  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         115    
     Nagyová Karin         970916  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    115    
     Androvics Franciska   981020  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM       115    
     Czimbalíková Anna     980530  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    115    
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     Majtán Flóra          010103  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             115    
 16  Križanová Viktória    990804  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    110    
     Lőrinczová Orsolya    980223  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 110    
     Mácsiková Simona      000413  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          110    
     Urbáneková Cyntia     980101  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              110    
     Miklósi Kitty         011107  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             110    
     Hegedúsová Gabriela   990303  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              110    
     Márton Vivien         010309  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                110    
 23  Szelídová Paula       980214  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          105    
     Pivoda Vivien         001208  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             105    
     Hypská Viktória       000212  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                105    
     Bekeová Réka          990110  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         105    
 27  Kosztolányiová Nóra   010208  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    100    
 
guľa                 dievčatá                            
  1  Csejteyová Vivien     981112  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 9,20   
  2  Mikle Jennifer        971205  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     9,06   
  3  Vargová Kinga         981127  Marcelová ZŠ                     8,23   
  4  Szabó Nikolett        980614  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    8,07   
  5  Jassa Emese           980316  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ    8,03   
  6  Száraz Lívia          981208  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24     8,00   
  7  Urbáneková Cyntia     980101  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              7,81   
  8  Šestáková Margaréta   980709  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          7,78   
  9  Nagy Réka             980522  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    7,60   
 10  Csergeová Klaudia     991201  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    7,44   
 11  Moravcová Rea         990711  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        7,40   
 12  Varjanová Simona      991012  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského        7,37   
 13  Csintalan Anna        020307  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             7,28   
 14  Mottajcseková Sofia   980607  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         7,24   
 15  Bekeová Réka          990110  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru         7,22   
 16  Árgyusi Fanni         980914  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM      7,21   
 17  Liptaiová Barbara     000210  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               7,19   
 18  Cucorová Enikő        981229  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM               7,14   
     Tanka Annamária       970710  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       7,14   
 20  Radenová Ivana        971004  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského       7,06   
 21  Hypská Viktória       000212  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                6,92   
 22  Csalava Zsuzsanna     990624  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM             6,77   
 23  Márton Orsolya        000112  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                6,74   
 24  Plauterová Dominika   990308  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                 6,69   
 25  Andruskó Krisztina    980625  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39    6,66   
 26  Rigóová Csilla        980707  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          6,43   
 27  Janotová Andrea       020108  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ               6,30   
 28  Gyűrösiová Evelyn     980822  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM          6,02   
 29  Rehák Dóra            991019  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho       5,43   
 30  Husárová Sabina       980627  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM                5,34   
 31  Kajanová Andrea       980111  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ              5,17   
 
loptička             dievčatá                            
  1  Árgyusi Fanni         980914  Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM     46,47   
  2  Mrúzová Letícia       990913  Nesvady ZŠ                      46,22   
  3  Varjanová Simona      991012  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       44,46   
  4  Oršulíková Mónika     980929  Nesvady ZŠ                      44,24   
  5  Šušanská Ivana        980408  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    44,21   
  6  Nagyová Karin         970916  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   42,71   
  7  Csergeová Klaudia     991201  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   41,69   
  8  Fonód Lilla           010317  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    41,41   
  9  Križanová Viktória    990804  Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   40,90   
 10  Szarvasová Alexandra  980118  Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    40,39   
 11  Csontosová Lilla      990304  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                39,46   
 12  Šestáková Margaréta   980709  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         38,82   
 13  Szulcsányi Diana      990529  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      38,79   
 14  Molnárová Sofia       990713  Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       38,57   
 15  Csejteyová Vivien     981112  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                38,25   
 16  Poništová Michaela    990715  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      38,18   
 17  Csontosová Sofia      000315  Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      37,54   
 18  Rudyová Brigitta      981116  Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                37,20   
 19  Rigóová Csilla        980707  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         35,74   
 20  Öllös Karolina        980629  Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                34,34   
 21  Vörös Réka            980908  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      33,65   
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 22  Kleinová Chiara       990904  Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      33,53   
 23  Gyűrösiová Evelyn     980822  Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         33,25   
 24  Cucorová Enikő        981229  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              32,70   
 25  Fülöpová Cyntia       990414  Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      31,50   
 26  Runa Mária            990115  Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM    31,14   
 27  Diósi Fanni           010515  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     30,69   
 28  Tanka Annamária       970710  Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      29,66   
 29  Vörös Boglárka        971012  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              29,60   
 30  Moravcsík Kinga       990131  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            28,91   
 31  Motajcsíková Bea      980328  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        28,58   
 32  Janotová Andrea       020108  Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              27,60   
 33  Juríková Petra        980701  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               27,45   
 34  Szeder Enikő          000310  Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     27,38   
 35  Husárová Sabina       980627  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               25,88   
 36  Kosztolányiová Nóra   010208  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   25,47   
 37  Vasiová Ildikó        981021  Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        25,44   
 38  Madarász Réka         000814  Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    25,11   
 39  Majtán Flóra          010103  Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            24,32   
 40  Mikulová Diana        020601  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             22,58   
 41  Gyorgyová Amanda      000606  Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             21,41   
 42  Márton Orsolya        000112  Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               16,80   
 43  Liptaiová Barbara     000210  Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              16,79   
 
4 x 60 m             dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      35,83   
  2  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             36,55   
  3  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       37,11   
  4  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    37,31   
  5  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              37,70   
  6  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             37,74   
  7  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     37,76   
  8  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      37,79   
     "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   37,79   
 10  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                38,19   
 11  "A"                           Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               38,29   
 12  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         40,31   
     "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39       NF  
     "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM                NF  
     "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru            DQ  
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      35,83   
  2  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    37,31   
  3  "A"                           Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                38,19   
  4  "A"                           Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               38,29   
     "A"                           Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru            DQ  
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             36,55   
  2  "A"                           Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       37,11   
  3  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         40,31   
     "A"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM                NF  
     "A"                           Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39       NF  
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              37,70   
  2  "B"                           Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             37,74   
  3  "A"                           Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     37,76   
  4  "A"                           Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      37,79   
     "A"                           Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   37,79   
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Družstvá: 
 
chlapci 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   701     14 
 2. Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   696     15 
 3. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    668     15 
 4. Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      650     14 
 5. Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        633     15 
 6. Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            616     14 
 7. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             613     15 
 8. Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      580     12 
 9. Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                543     15 
10. Komárno CZŠ s MŠ s VJM          529     15 
11. Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               514     14 
12. Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         510     15 
13. Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              491     14 
14. Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       403      9 
15. Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                346      9 
16. Pribeta ZŠ                      309      9 
17. Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      304      7 
18. Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     261      6 
19. Marcelová ZŠ                    247      6 
20. Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              244      9 
21. Pribeta ZŠ s VJM                223      6 
22. Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM   193      6 
23. Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          191      5 
24. Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     174      6 
25. Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM    170      4 
26. Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM     117      3 
27. Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    106      2 
28. Moča ZŠ s VJM                   101      2 
29. Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      101      2 
30. Nesvady ZŠ                       84      2 
 
 
dievčatá 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Ul.práce 24    587     15 
 2. Komárno ZŠ s VJM M.Jókaiho      577     15 
 3. Sokolce ZŠ s VJM                518     15 
 4. Okoličná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJ   507     15 
 5. Komárno ZŠ J.A.Komenského       494     12 
 6. Svätý Peter ZŠ s VJM            466     14 
 7. Zemianska Olča ZŠ F.Móru        461     14 
 8. Svätý Peter ZŠ s MŠ             455     15 
 9. Komárno ZŠ s VJM Eötvösova 39   419     14 
10. Hurbanovo ZŠ s MŠ s VJM         399     14 
11. Marcelová ZŠ s VJM              390     13 
12. Hurbanovo ZŠ Nám.Konkolyho      340     10 
13. Iža ZŠ s MŠ s VJM               334     14 
14. Komárno Gymnázium H.Selyeho     331     11 
15. Komárno Gymnázium Ľ.J.Šuleka    297      7 
16. Marcelová ZŠ                    246      6 
17. Nesvady ZŠ s VJM                240      6 
18. Nesvady ZŠ                      165      4 
19. Kolárovo ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM     157      5 
20. Chotín ZŠ L.Tarczyho s VJM      147      5 
21. Bátorove Kosihy ZŠ              146      6 
22. Kolárovo ZŠ J.A.Komenského      140      5 
23. Komárno ZŠ Rozmarínová          136      4 
24. Zlatná na Ostrove ZŠsMŠ sVJM    106      3 
25. Kolárovo ZŠ F.Rákócz. s VJM      86      2 
26. Číčov ZŠ s MŠ G.Sámuela s VJM    76      2 
27. Moča ZŠ s VJM                    19      1 


